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ADDITIONS  to the Transit 2016-2025 STIP 

         

STIP # Transit Partner DESCRIPTION match FUND 
FY16       
(000) 

FY17      
(000) 

FY18       
(000) 

FY19      
(000) 

FY20       
(000) 

FY21       
(000) 

FY22      
(000) 

TG-5262 

Goldsboro 
Wayne 
Transportation 
Authority 

Security Cameras and related 
equipment for Transfer Center FUZ 5307 12       

   Local L 3        
            

 
 
 

Item I-1A,  1 Project , Total Federal/State funds $12,000 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

December 3, 2015 
 
 


